
TE-70/01/01

380

385

400

420
425

430

435

385

435

37
5

415

375

405

378

146

86

197

250

157

209

29

80

141

83

27

204

169

193

143

153

159

253

176 171

152

150

158

145

144

160

142

156

170

194

198

28

219

324

215

25

84

26

140

164

187

255

148

77

199

266

188

265

196

72

154

81

76

23

173

151
97

195

179
175

147

214
218

303

269

149

328

337

39

210

221

168

22

192
24

12

9

155

75

304

10

134

82

130

125

381

124

404

78

33

129

327

220

122

113

256

307

325

222

334

186

172

99

326

121

5

335

185

161

309

264

106

184

273

258
174

275

322

30

223

272

180

203

98

73

276

165

278

271

217

320

256
11

85

38

74

212

284

79

226

211

114

200

301

305

286

183

105

319

162

321/B

178

208

201

177

137

202

163

386

277

135

261

112

191190

257

136

333

6

308

1

403

167

268

189

7

213

17

133

32

182

274

316

166

123

18

267

36

181

260

311

216

321/A

259

280
31

283

263

37

262

292

288

22

2 3

306

279

338

313

4

290

314

289
401 293

315

402

312

288

291

20

405

399

21
16
1519

282

387388

14
13

390
389

285

281

400

393
398

302

298
295

300

Sawargaon

Palshi

Pimpalwad Nikumbh

Hatgaon

Tamgavhan

Kakadane

Naydongari

74°50'0"E

74°50'0"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'0"E

74°49'0"E

74°48'30"E

74°48'30"E

74°48'0"E

74°48'0"E

74°50'30"E

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'3
0"

N

20
°2

6'0
"N

20
°2

6'0
"N

20
°2

5'3
0"

N

20
°2

5'3
0"

N

20
°2

5'0
"N

20
°2

5'0
"N

20
°2

4'3
0"

N

20
°2

4'3
0"

N

20
°2

4'0
"N

20
°2

4'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000
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